
Day 1

TRAIL DATE AUGUST 27, 2016
Location CANDLEWOOD LAKE

ENTRANT # OF FISH L/M S/M BIG FISH TOTAL WTG DEAD PENALTY ADJUSTED WEIGHT

Tony Viccaro 5 1 4 4.76 16.78 16.78 

Alex Wetherel 5 3 2 4.15 16.32 16.32 

Don Coffin 5 3 2 5.00 14.30 1 0.25 14.05 

Paul Indorf 5 3 2 4.77 12.79 12.79 

Jake Roczniak 5 5 1 3.67 11.74 11.74 

Greg Matakaetis 5 2 3 3.63 11.67 11.67 

Keith Cleary 5 3 2 3.17 11.35 11.35 

Dino Moutogiannis 5 3 2 3.56 11.19 11.19 

John Poe 5 5 2.91 10.32 10.32 

Scot Weiland 5 4 1 3.34 10.09 10.09 

Russell Awad 5 5 3.55 9.69 9.69 

Jim Johnson 5 4 1 2.68 9.45 1 0.25 9.20 

Ryan Adams 5 3 2 2.12 8.68 8.68 

Mike Talaga 4 4 2.48 8.30 8.30 

Anthony Gambardella 4 2 2 3.33 8.05 8.05 

Bob Panico 5 3 2 2.58 7.55 7.55 

Bill Naples 2 1 1 5.67 7.55 7.55 

Tim Thompson 4 4 3.40 6.90 6.90 

Todd Wysmuler 2 2 3.77 5.93 5.93 

Steve Salafia 1 1 1.41 1.41 1.41 

Norm Boucher 1 1 0.98 0.98 0.98 

Kate Datillo 0 - 

TOTALS 88 59 30 201.04 2 - 200.54

TBF OF CONNECTICUT TRAIL



Day 2

TRAIL DATE AUGUST 28, 2016
Location CONNECTICUT RIVER

ENTRANT # OF FISH L/M S/M BIG FISH TOTAL WTG DEAD PENALTY ADJUSTED WEIGHT

Alex Wetherel 4 3 1 2.91 8.98 8.98

Bill Naples 5 1 4 2.78 8.85 1.00 0.25 8.60

Dino Moutogiannis 5 3 2 3.12 8.57 8.57

Scot Weiland 4 4 3.14 6.36 6.36

Anthony Gambardella 5 5 2.07 6.21 6.21

Keith Cleary 4 0 4 3.03 5.93 5.93

Kate Datillo 4 4 2.51 5.63 5.63

Don Coffin 4 1 3 2.09 4.94 4.94

Bob Panico 3 3 2.43 4.49 4.49

Jim Johnson 3 0 3 1.96 4.21 4.21

John Poe 2 1 1 1.30 3.91 1.00 0.25 3.66

Tim Thompson 3 2 1 1.52 3.63 3.63

Norm Boucher 2 0 2 2.33 3.49 3.49

Steve Salafia 2 2 1.36 2.34 2.34

Jake Roczniak 1 1 1.95 1.95 1.95

Ryan Adams 0 0.00 0.00

Tony Viccaro 0 0.00 0.00

Todd Wysmuler 0 0.00 0.00

Greg Matakaetis 0 0.00 0.00

Russell Awad 0 0.00 0.00

Paul Indorf 0 0.00 0.00

Mike Talaga DNF 0.00

TOTALS 51 12 39 79.49 0 0.00 78.99

TBF OF CONNECTICUT TRAIL



ENTRANT Day 1 Points Day 2 Points Combined Points Rank # of Fish Big Fish

Alex Wetherel 298 300 598 1
Dino Moutogiannis 286 296 582 2 10
Don Coffin 296 286 582 2 9
Keith Cleary 288 290 578 4
Scot Weiland 282 294 576 5
Bill Naples 268 298 566 6
Anthony Gambardella 272 292 564 7 10
John Poe 284 280 564 7 7
Jake Roczniak 292 272 564 7 6
Jim Johnson 278 282 560 10
Bob Panico 270 284 554 11
Tim Thompson 266 278 544 12
Norm Boucher 260 276 536 13 3 2.33
Steve Salafia 262 274 536 13 3 1.41
Tony Viccaro 300 222 522 15
Paul Indorf 294 222 516 16
Greg Matakaetis 290 222 512 17
Russell Awad 280 222 502 18
Ryan Adams 276 222 498 19 5
Kate Datillo 210 288 498 19 4
Todd Wysmuler 264 222 486 21
Mike Talaga 274 0 274 22

2016 Two Day STQ
COMBINED RESULTS Tiebreaker


